
Lake Atalanta - October 2017

10/01/2017 - 10/31/2017 LAKE ATALANTA

Total 13271

Peak Day Sun, 8 Oct, 2017 (948)

Minimum Day Fri, 27 Oct, 2017 (91)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 18

Daily Average 428

Average Workday Traffic 354

Average Weekend Traffic 610

Weekly Average 2997

Monthly Average 13030

Date LAKE ATALANTA

Sun, Oct 1, 2017 806

Mon, Oct 2, 2017 522

Tue, Oct 3, 2017 169

Wed, Oct 4, 2017 102

Thu, Oct 5, 2017 483

Fri, Oct 6, 2017 381

Sat, Oct 7, 2017 585

Sun, Oct 8, 2017 948

Mon, Oct 9, 2017 553

Tue, Oct 10, 2017 168

Wed, Oct 11, 2017 411

Thu, Oct 12, 2017 460

Fri, Oct 13, 2017 348

Sat, Oct 14, 2017 637

Sun, Oct 15, 2017 731

Mon, Oct 16, 2017 507

Tue, Oct 17, 2017 603

Wed, Oct 18, 2017 445

Thu, Oct 19, 2017 435

Fri, Oct 20, 2017 395

Sat, Oct 21, 2017 687

Sun, Oct 22, 2017 318

Mon, Oct 23, 2017 439

Tue, Oct 24, 2017 225

Wed, Oct 25, 2017 336

Thu, Oct 26, 2017 372

Fri, Oct 27, 2017 91

Sat, Oct 28, 2017 244

Sun, Oct 29, 2017 531

Mon, Oct 30, 2017 208

Tue, Oct 31, 2017 131


